

## PRODUSE

I.D.: 94966644

---

Data publicarii 18.03.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.305,04 RON - 1.305,04 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PROSOP PLIAT V ALVESTA150 buc 30 8.40 252.10 2 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT buc 11 8.40 92.44 3 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 2 5.46 10.92 4 COS PVC BIROU buc 3 6.72 20.17 5 IGIENOL PULVERIZATOR 750 ML buc 10 15.13 151.26 6 DOMESTOS 5L FRESH buc 1 46.22 46.22 7 PROSOP MICAS 80 M buc 16 12.61 201.68 8 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 20 1.51 30.25 9 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 2 54.62 109.24 10 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 2 12.61 25.21 11 CIF CREMA 500 ML buc 4 10.08 40.34 12 PRONTO SPRAY 400ML buc 3 15.13 45.38 13 PRONTO SOLUTIE PARCHET 1000ML buc 5 15.13 75.63 14 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 12 5.04 60.50 15 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR II STK buc 2 16.81 33.61 16 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 2 2.94 5.88 17 MATURA PVC EUROPEA buc 2 5.88 11.76 18 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 10 4.20 42.02 19 CLIN PISTOL 500ML buc 5 10.08 50.42

---